CCH

BARREL RACING
HANLEY, ADALINE

9/13/25

9/14/25

CAROLINA COW HANDS

10/18/25

10/19/25

11/22/25

11/23/25

1/10/26

1/11/26

2/7/26

2/8/26

#1

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

#7

#8

#9

#10

#11

#12

#13

#14

#15 #16

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points Points

71

71

71

0

71

71

61

51

TAYLOR, WALKER

51

0

61

61

71

GIACOBONE, KORLEY

41

61

0

51

61

MCDOWELL, BRISTOL

61

\

0
0
\

\

\

CCH

GOAT TAIL UNTYING
GIACOBONE, KORLEY

Total
Points

Rodeos
Entered

9/13/25

9/14/25

10/18/25

10/19/25

11/22/25

11/23/25

1/10/26

1/11/26

2/8/26

#1

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

#7

#8

#10

#11

#12

#13

#14

#15 #16

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points Points

502

42

62

52

71

62

71

71

71

HANLEY, ADALINE

482

72

72

72

51

52

61

61

41

TAYLOR, WALKER

442

62

42

62

41

72

51

51

61

MCELRATH, DAWSON

280

32

22

32

61

0

41

51

MCELRATH, RIPPTON

147

0

52

22

42

31

MCDOWELL, BRISTOL

84

52

32

\

\

\

CCH

FLAG RACING
HANLEY, ADALINE

Total
Points

Rodeos
Entered

9/13/25

9/14/25

10/18/25

10/19/25

11/22/25

11/23/25

1/10/26

1/11/26

2/7/26

2/8/26

#1

#2

#3

#a4

#5

#6

#7

#8

#9

#10

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

487

71

61

71

71

0

71

71

71

GIACOBONE, KORLEY

234

51

61

61

61

TAYLOR, WALKER

122

71

51

0

0

MCDOWELL, BRISTOL

0

8
8
8
1

0

\

0
0
\

CCH

POLE BENDING
HANLEY, ADALINE

Rodeos
Entered

9/13/25

9/14/25

10/18/25

10/19/25

11/22/25

11/23/25

1/10/26

1/11/26

2/7/26

2/8/26

#1

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

#7

#8

#9

#10

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

71

71

0

71

71

71

71

61

TAYLOR, WALKER

61

61

61

61

61

0

71

MCDOWELL, BRISTOL

51

\

\

\

\

GIACOBONE, KORLEY

8
8
1
7

0

0
\
0

51

UPDAIED:

2/20/2026




