

CAROLINA COW HANDS

CCH	Total Points	Rodeos Entered	9/13/25	9/14/25	10/18/25	10/19/25	11/22/25	11/23/25	1/10/26	1/11/26	2/7/26	2/8/26						
			#1 Points	#2 Points	#3 Points	#4 Points	#5 Points	#6 Points	#7 Points	#8 Points	#9 Points	#10 Points	#11 Points	#12 Points	#13 Points	#14 Points	#15 Points	#16 Points
BARREL RACING																		
HANLEY, ADALINE	467	8	71	71	71	0			71	71	61	51						
TAYLOR, WALKER	315	8	0	51	0	0			61	61	71	71						
GIACOBONE, KORLEY	214	8	0	41	61	0			0	51	0	61						
MCDOWELL, BRISTOL	61	2	0	61	\	\			\	\	\	\						
CCH																		
GOAT TAIL UNTYING																		
GIACOBONE, KORLEY	502	8	42	62	52	71			62	71	71	71						
HANLEY, ADALINE	482	8	72	72	72	51			52	61	61	41						
TAYLOR, WALKER	442	8	62	42	62	41			72	51	51	61						
MCELRATH, DAWSON	280	8	32	22	32	61			0	41	41	51						
MCELRATH, RIPPTON	147	6	0	52	22	0			42	31	\	\						
MCDOWELL, BRISTOL	84	2	52	32	\	\			\	\	\	\						
CCH																		
FLAG RACING																		
HANLEY, ADALINE	487	8	71	61	71	71			0	71	71	71						
GIACOBONE, KORLEY	234	8	0	51	61	61			0	0	0	61						
TAYLOR, WALKER	122	8	0	71	51	0			0	0	0	0						
MCDOWELL, BRISTOL	0	1	\	0	\	\			\	\	\	\						
CCH																		
POLE BENDING																		
HANLEY, ADALINE	487	8	71	71	0	71			71	71	71	61						
TAYLOR, WALKER	376	8	61	61	0	61			61	61	0	71						
MCDOWELL, BRISTOL	51	1	\	51	\	\			\	\	\	\						
GIACOBONE, KORLEY	51	7	\	0	0	0			0	0	0	51						

UPDATED: 2/20/2026